
Smithsonian Institution
Smithsonian Institution Archives

Negative Log Book Number 12, (79-13778 to 80-20260)
Extracted on Apr-19-2024 01:36:03

The Smithsonian Institution thanks all digital volunteers that transcribed and reviewed this material. Your work
enriches Smithsonian collections, making them available to anyone with an interest in using them.

The Smithsonian Institution (the "Smithsonian") provides the content on this website (transcription.si.edu), other
Smithsonian websites, and third-party sites on which it maintains a presence ("SI Websites") in support of its
mission for the "increase and diffusion of knowledge." The Smithsonian invites visitors to use its online content for
personal, educational and other non-commercial purposes. By using this website, you accept and agree to abide
by the following terms.

If sharing the material in personal and educational contexts, please cite the Smithsonian Institution Archives as
source of the content and the project title as provided at the top of the document. Include the accession number
or collection name; when possible, link to the Smithsonian Institution Archives website.

-

If you wish to use this material in a for-profit publication, exhibition, or online project, please contact Smithsonian
Institution Archives or transcribe@si.edu

-

For more information on this project and related material, contact the Smithsonian Institution Archives. See this
project and other collections in the Smithsonian Transcription Center.

Smithsonian Institution Transcription Center, Smithsonian Institution Archives

Smithsonian Institution Transcription Center, Smithsonian Institution Archives

https://transcription.si.edu
https://www.si.edu/termsofuse
mailto:transcribe@si.edu
https://transcription.si.edu/project/7189
https://transcription.si.edu/project/7189


Smithsonian Institution Transcription Center, Smithsonian Institution Archives

Smithsonian Institution Transcription Center, Smithsonian Institution Archives

Negative Log Book Number 12, (79-13778 to 80-20260)
Transcribed and Reviewed by Digital Volunteers
Extracted Apr-19-2024 01:36:03

Smithsonian Institution Transcription Center, Smithsonian Institution Archives

Smithsonian Institution Transcription Center, Smithsonian Institution Archives



Smithsonian Institution Transcription Center, Smithsonian Institution Archives

Smithsonian Institution Transcription Center, Smithsonian Institution Archives

Negative
Number
(Start)

Negative
Number
(Stop)

Caption/
Descripti
on

Restricti
ons

Caption/
Descripti
on Notes

Work
Order
Number

Client/R
equester

Unit/Dep
artment

Photogra
pher

Date Amount Film
Type

Film
Size

Photo/R
epro

Addition
al Info

80-
12173

80-
12175

NZP
Photos

3554 King NZP 3 CS 35mm P

80-
12176

80-
12178

Garfiel
d
Seidlitz
Powde
r Plant,
Med.
Artifact
s, Etc.

3687 Harris Med
Sci

Harris 03/197
9-
07/198
0

3 Rls BW 35mm P

80-
12179

80-
12180

Einstei
n,
Milevn
a,
Hans
Albert,
& Maja
&
Albert

3692 Forma
n

E&MP Div 2 BW 4x5 C

80-
12181

80-
12184

Bust:
Geo.
Washi
ngton
by
Clark
Mills

3435 Collins Pol.
His.

AFH 06/11/
1980

4 CN 4x5 P

80-
12183

80-
12185

Bust:
Geo.
Washi
ngton
by
Clark
Mills

3435 Collins Pol.
His.

AFH 06/11/
1980

3 BW 4x5 P

80-
12186

80-
12187

Dr.
John
Oppie
McCall

3600 Jackso
n

Med.
Sc.

PC 06/23/
1980

2 BW 4x5 C

80-
12188

80-
12217

Mount
St.
Helens
Eruptio
n

3592 Melson Min.
Sci.

Melson 04/198
0-
05/198
0

30 CS 35mm P

80-
12218

Falcon
s at
S.I.
Bldg
Roof of
So.
Tower

3605 Challin
or

Ass't
Secy

RKH 06/23/
1980

1 Rl BW 35mm P
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80-
12219

Floren
ce
Merria
m
Bailey
Photo

80-
1120,
3683

Hill,
Bluhm

NY SI
Arch

DB 06/23/
1980

1 BW 4x5 C

80-
12220

Metal
Embroi
dery

(See
80-
10776-
83)

3020 Bowm
an

Text AFH 06/04/
1980

1 CS 35mm P

80-
12221

80-
12232

Year of
the
Child

Wallac
e

OPPS JM 05/197
9

12 CS 35mm P

80-
12233

80-
12263

Year of
the
Child

Wallac
e

OPPS R
Diemer

05/197
9

31 CS 35mm P

80-
12264

Gladst
one
Catiff

3559 Collins Pol.
His.

DB 06/23/
1980

1 BW 4x5 C

80-
12265

80-
12272

Widhu
Weddi
ng

Restric
ted

3141 Dickste
in

Cost PC 06/24/
1980

8 BW 4x5 C

80-
12273

Mr.
John
W.
Monda
y
Presen
ted
with
His 30
Yr Pin

3562 Buckle
r

Hort RKH 06/18/
1980

1 Rl BW 35mm P

80-
12274

80-
12275

Dinner
for the
Jap.
Ambas
sador

3274 Ely WC RKH 06/18/
1980

2 Rls BW 35mm P

80-
12276

Senato
r Biden
-
KIARS

3275 Ely WC RKH 06/18/
1980

1 Rl BW 35mm P

80-
12277

80-
12278

Exh.
Openin
g
"Theor
ems in
Color"

3432 Sander
son

OPA RKH 06/19/
1980

2 Rls BW 35mm P

80-
12279

Aron
Dinner

3601 Ely WC RKH 06/17/
1980

1 Rl BW 35mm P
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80-
12280

80-
12286

Conte
mporar
y
Photog
raphs

Restric
ted

3194 Foote Cost PC 06/24/
1980

7 BW 4x5 C

80-
12287

Laura-
May
Spain
Brown
Woma
n's
Dress

3224 Kreglo
h

Cost PC 06/24/
1980

1 BW 4x5 C

80-
12288

Mrs.
Georg
e Olds,
Jr.

3291 Dickste
in

Cost PC 06/24/
1980

1 BW 4x5 C

80-
12289

80-
12309

Latha
m

3295 Crouch Aero JPV 06/18/
1980

21 BW 4x5 C

80-
12310

80-
12324

Rocket
History

(9 July
80, 80-
12325
Not
Yet
Receiv
ed)

3252 Kenne
dy

S&SE JPV 06/19/
1980

15 BW 4x5 C

80-
12326

Irving,
NIMI,
Garber
Exhibit

3663 Mikesh Aero DEH 06/12/
1980

1 Rl BW 35mm P

80-
12327

80-
12328

NIMI,
Irving,
Montg
omery
Evergr
een

3663 Mikesh Aero DEH 06/17/
1980

2 Rls BW 35mm P

80-
12329

Dr.
Havilla
nd
DH4

3663 Mikesh Aero DEH 06/19/
1980

1 Rl BW 35mm P

80-
12330

80-
12372

Aircraft
s:
Dougla
s DC-
3,
Boeing
247,
Dougla
s C-47

80-
12344,
8x10
also

80-
942,
3054

Murph
y,
Edwar
ds

MAS
NASM

LR 06/24/
1980

43 BW 4x5 C
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80-
12373

Karta
Over
Gotlan
d

2979 Rye II Paleo PC 06/25/
1980

1 BW 4x5 C
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The mission of the Smithsonian is the increase and diffusion of knowledge - shaping the future by preserving our
heritage, discovering new knowledge, and sharing our resources with the world. Founded in 1846, the
Smithsonian is the world's largest museum and research complex, consisting of 19 museums and galleries, the
National Zoological Park, and nine research facilities.Become an active part of our mission through the
Transcription Center. Together, we are discovering secrets hidden deep inside our collections that illuminate our
history and our world.
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